
Tuesday 6 May 2025 Tuesday Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 7 May 2025 8:20 am
The Cowra Bowling & Recreation Club Ltd.

Stableford Field size: 21
Members: 19

Visitors: 2
Blue, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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Singles Comp Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090406048 Christopher Doorey Man 25 42
2 2090400775 Peter Garlick Man 23 40
3 2090401872 John Herrett Man 19 39
4 2090400693 David Booth Man 35 38
5 2090401323 Michael Millar Man 18 37
6 2090401597 Will Sutton Man 25 36
7 2090401796 Robert Vidulich Man 22 36
8 2090400230 Wayne Howard Man 20 36
9 2090401193 Elwyn Ward Man 23 35
10 2090400317 Steve Lynch Man 26 34
11 2090401959 Marc Hinderager Man 15 33
12 2090401896 Col Neilsen Man 20 33
13 2090400962 John Jensen Man 10 32
14 2090401273 Tom Doolan Man 14 32
15 2090400421 Phillip Dowd Man 24 31
16 2090406303 Emanuel Attard Man 32 30
17 2090405059 Peter Taylor Man 27 29
18 2030803517 David Horan (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Man 27 27
19 2090402110 Brett Bembrick Man 19 27
20 3111903058 RAY COLEBROOK (from Kyabram Valley GC)Man 18 23
21 2090400759 Greg Steward Man 27 21

Mens A Grade Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090401872 John Herrett Man 19 39
2 2090401323 Michael Millar Man 18 37
3 2090401959 Marc Hinderager Man 15 33
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Mens A Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

4 2090400962 John Jensen Man 10 32
5 2090401273 Tom Doolan Man 14 32
6 2090402110 Brett Bembrick Man 19 27
7 3111903058 RAY COLEBROOK (from Kyabram Valley GC)Man 18 23

Mens B Grade Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090406048 Christopher Doorey Man 25 42
2 2090400775 Peter Garlick Man 23 40
3 2090400693 David Booth Man 35 38
4 2090401597 Will Sutton Man 25 36
5 2090401796 Robert Vidulich Man 22 36
6 2090400230 Wayne Howard Man 20 36
7 2090401193 Elwyn Ward Man 23 35
8 2090400317 Steve Lynch Man 26 34
9 2090401896 Col Neilsen Man 20 33
10 2090400421 Phillip Dowd Man 24 31
11 2090406303 Emanuel Attard Man 32 30
12 2090405059 Peter Taylor Man 27 29
13 2030803517 David Horan (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Man 27 27
14 2090400759 Greg Steward Man 27 21


